Engine Stand -

Stock No.53092
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SPARE PARTS DRAWING SHEET FOR

450kg

Part No.ES450

G A |Tes | oecwnow [ AT |SRS|  oecmenow |
1 YES450-1 53522 Bolt. 12 YES450-12 53534 ‘C clip.
2 YES450-2 53523 Handle. 13 YES450-13 53535 3" Universal wheel.
3 YES450-3 53524 Vertical support. 14 YES450-14 53537 @ 12 Spring washer.
4 YES450-4 53525 Grip. 15 YES450-15 53538 M12 Nut.
5 YES450-5 53526 M10x75 bolt. 16 YES450-16 53539 Cross beam.
6 YES450-6 53527 Cross beam. 17 YES450-17 53540 Centre beam.
7 YES450-7 53529 @ 10 Spring washer. 18 YES450-18 53541 M16x65 bolt.
8 YES450-8 53530 M10 nut. 19 YES450-19 53542 ® 16 Washer.
9 YES450-9 53531 M12x25 bolt. 20 YES450-20 53543 Support.
10 YES450-10 53532 @ 14 Washer. 21 YES450-21 53545 Mounting plate.
\_ 11 YES450-11 53533 Rear wheel. PJAN 22 YES450-22 53546 M16 nut )
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